EMPEROR’S RICE BOWL
FITIR

Chicken fillet, black mushrooms

Ao 7 78 B RAFR

Chicken feet, pork spare ribs
RONHEE R FIR

Minced pork, salted fish
R A G RATFR

Minced beef, fresh egg
7B A HFRITIR

Salmon fish head
&R = X SKEFIR

Preserved duck leg, preserved sausage

o ¥ LU B R IR

Please inform your server of any food allergies or dietary restrictions.

W R RS AT LR S R A B R o IR S S AT e o SR K e oy TR A

Prices are in PHP, include government taxes and 10% service charge

B34 4 EEE R M, B2 BORBIK, F110%M 4%

488

488

528

648

748

888



