EMPEROR'S RICE BOWL 煲仔饭

Chicken fillet, black mushrooms 北菇滑鸡煲仔饭	488
Chicken feet, pork spare ribs 凤爪排骨煲仔饭	488
Minced pork, salted fish 咸鱼肉饼煲仔饭	528
Minced beef, fresh egg 窝蛋牛肉饼煲仔饭	648
Salmon fish head 生曙三文鱼头煲仔饭	748
Preserved duck leg, preserved sausage 油鸭比腊肠煲仔饭	888